CLASSEMENT NATIONAL CLUBS

(issu des résultats correctement renvoyés par les clubs)
a la date du : 30 septembre 2006

Place
1
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n°club
44011
40018
44001
74001
44030
34007
52002
06002
56005
34011
34029
14005
06001
78026
50007
51005
56016
14004
87004
17013
50004
34024
13066
91011
76009
44009
57002
44022
34003
06004
64006
14045
56018
80005
69009
78008
83044
29093
78018
69004
69005
67001
29029
11001
40016
69002
14042
13001
11007
29027

Nom

C N PORNIC

YCI BISCARROSSE
CNBPP

S RV ANNECY

APCC VOILE SPORTIVE
S N B THAU

Y C DER

C N ANTIBES

C N LORIENT

SORAC

AS BALARUC B.

SR COURSEULLES

Y C ANTIBES

CVVX

Y C GRANVILLE
C.N.A.Der

S N TRINITE S/MER

S R CAEN OUISTREHAM
C N VASSIVIERE

S R ROCHELAISES

Y C CHERBOURG

C N PALAVAS LS FLOTS
C FOS VOILE

C.N. VIRY CHATILLON
S N DU HAVRE

S N O NANTES

C YV MOSELLE
ANCRE

C VORB

Y C CANNES

Y C ADOUR ATLANT.

C P GRANDCOMAISERAIS
Y C CROUESTY ARZON
S N VALERICAIN

C N VAULX EN VELIN

C V DENNEMONT

C N S CARQUEIRANNE
IODE C. ROSCOFF

Y C PECQ

C VLYON

S AL Yachting

AC ALSACE LORRAINE
Y C L ODET

S N NARBONNE

UN P CAP BRETON

C Y V GRAND LARGE
USOM MONDEVILLE

C V CKVITROLLES
GRUISSAN YACHT CLUB
Y C MORLAIX

234 clubs classés
Points

76541
5523,9
5096,4
3900,8
3541.,0
3401,5
3046,2
3040,7
3025,7
2934.,6
2837,0
2824 1
2751,0
2641.,0
2573,1
2465,8
2232,0
2097,3
2078,8
2055,9
1968,1
1921,7
1916,0
1813,9
1736,4
1609,1
1490,1
1473,1
1350,8
1322,9
1321,3
1314,1
1302,8
1126,4
1101,1

995,8

981,4

979,2

959,7

936,9

900,6

872,8

872,6

839,5

8241

821,6

727,6

700,0

698,3

686,8

Division
1
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Place n°club

25 CNOO1
26 78044
27 06028
28 56053
29 06009
30 29008
31 00001
32 06012
33 50021
34 17028
35 11011
36 77014
37 40005
1 33003
2 14039
3 06026
4 34051
5 06003
6 76025
7 76004
8 29067
9 31010
10 29056
11 51006
12 50019
13 13012
14 06035
15 59004
16 62005
17 44055
18 33024
19 29033
20 29007
21 73001
22 64003
23 89001
24 29017
25 22054
26 50034
27 29006
28 29105
29 33006
30 29042
31 56011
32 94004
33 83026
34 13010
35 83025
36 56009
37 06014
38 77007
39 33014
40 75031
1 14007
2 29015

Nom

UNCL

A S M VOILE

| S C DE LA RAGUE
CNM LOCMIQUELIC
C N GOLFE JUAN

Y C RADE DE BREST
CLUB FFVOILE

C N NICE

C N CHERBOURGEOIS
EV ROCHELAISE

Y C PORT LEUCATE
C YV ST MAMMES
YC LANDAIS

C V ARCACHON

CN HONFLEUR

C VAR MER

VOILES MARSEILLAN.
Y C BEAULIEU

C NP LE HAVRE

C V DIEPPE

AP S APORTZIG

U S RIVERAINE
CVLABER WRACH
C N GIFFAUMONT

C N M CHERBOURG
C N ISTRES

C N DE LA NAPOULE
Y C MER DU NORD
Y C BOULONNAIS

S R DE LA TURBALLE
C N LOUBESIEN

CN PORTSALL KERSAINT

C N M DE BREST

C NV AIX LES BAINS
C M HENDAYE

C N BOURGOGNE

S R DOURDUFF
LOGUIVY CANOT CLUB
YC ST VAAST

SRB

S R CONCARNEAU

C V BORDEAUX

S R TERENEZ

C N PLOERMELAIS
CV BASSE MARNE
CNMT

S N MOUREPIANE

S R DE TOULON

S R VANNES

MENTON Y C

U S MELUN VOILE

C V HOURTIN MEDOC
US GAZELECIDF

S R DIVES HOULGATE
CN CROZON MORGAT

2/5

Points
683,6
682,6
658,0
614,6
603,0
601,9
592,1
569,1
551,4
540,2
533,3
524.4
519,0
4925
486,2
473,4
471,3
464,2
433,3
431,4
429,9
428,1
420,2
415,56
413,3
406,7
406,4
400,0
395,0
387,4
385,5
384,9
383,1
371,56
368,8
368,4
356,7
334,0
331,0
328,8
313,9
297,7
291,0
287,56
284,5
278,6
273,3
271,56
271,2
262,56
259,1
253,6
250,0
249,7
2495

Division
2
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Place
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
43
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
54
54
57

n°club
76033
91005
34001
56031
13026
13070
35002
50011
29071
29011
44002
50025
34040
50016
83024
44010
56006
83017
50035
64013
82001
56071
06023
09003
29047
10003
17007
29063
49005
59013
34026
33005
57004
22009
83010
77012
14014
22037
50023
91010
34006
17004
CNO002
64001
33020
29070
11004
10001
76015
29048
72014
14006
13019
83036
76007

Nom

YC ROUEN 76

C.N. EVRY

S N BEZIERS VALRAS
C N HOEDICAIS

S N PORT ST LOUIS
S N PORT DE BOUC
Y.C.DINARD
ASPTT ST LO
WINCHES CLUB

C N CARANTEC

S R BERNERIE

A S S URVILLE NACQ.
EN AGDE DU CAP

E V CHERBOURG

S N TOULON

C N PIRIAC S/MER

S N LARMOR PLAGE
Y C LES SABLETTES
Y C B-CARTERET

Y C SOKOBURU HEND
CVTG

AN. ILE AUX MOINES
A P P ANTIBES
CVRL

Y C DES ABERS

CN AUBOIS

Y C ST MARTIN EN RE
USAM VOILE

C V SAUMUROIS
DAUPHINS DUNKERQUE
Y C BOUZIGUES-SETE
BLAYE NAUTIQUE

S N BASSE MOSELLE
C N ST CAST

ANSM

C V SEINE PORT

C N VER S/MER

S R PERROS GUIREC
E V BARFLEUR

U.S. THOMSON RADAR
SN SETE

CNCO ST TROJAN
Y C FRANCE

Y C BASQUE

CN PAUILLAC

CN ROSCANVEL

C N NARBONNE P

C N HAUTE SEINE

C N VALERIQUAIS

C N RELECQ KERHUON
C V DE LA FLECHE
DEAUVILLE YC

C N MARTIGUES

A P ST ELME

S R FECAMP

3/5

Points
235,3
234.,4
230,0
228,7
226,6
217,9
213,2
202,2
201,8
200,0
190,9
190,7
187,5
185,9
185,7
185,0
183,3
182,9
181,0
179,1
173,9
157,6
157,5
154,9
152,4
151,2
150,0
146,5
145,2
144.,4
142,9
140,7
138,6
136,5
135,7
133,6
133,3
129,2
128,5
125,0
120,0
120,0
116,4
114,3
112,0
110,7
110,0
109,5
104,1
102,3
100,1
100,0
100,0
100,0

97,3

Division
4
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Place
58
59
59
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
83
85
86
87
88
89
89
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
102
102
105
106
107
107
109
110
111
112

n°club
11008
67006
67007
06017
49001
35006
44039
56002
40002
33010
33019
33022
81002
11006
29010
67002
29044
22027
35014
94013
50036
44025
44008
93001
29040
78012
85039
44005
29018
22029
34013
29039
22053
33007
83009
22015
63008
44032
06021
92004
83050
76010
83068
50005
30001
59017
13020
85020
29083
75030
94009
08002
37002
78014
85026

Nom

C N CASTELNAUDARY
Y C STRASBOURG
STRASBOURG U.C

B. N.THEOULE

C V ANGERS

SN BAIE ST MALO

N PAYS BLANC

Y C CARNAC

C V SANGUINET

C N CLAOUEY

C VLORMONT

C N VERDON

U S CARMAUX VOILE
C N CORBIERES

C N BRIGNOGAN PLAGE
A O G STRASBOURG
CNPA LESCONIL

AN PORT-BLANC

C N BAINAIS VOILE
U.S C. VOILE

A.C.C. L.
ASPTTNANTES
SNOS VOILE

2 DN VOILE

C N ST POL

C V ST QUENTIN

C N YONNAIS

C C CROISICAIS

C V ECOLE NAVALE

C N TRIEUX-PAIMPOL
Y C GRANDE MOTTE
C N ROSCOFF

SN ST QUAY PORTRIEU
C N BOURQUAIS

S N MOUISSEQUES

Y C TREBEURDEN
VOILE AUVERGNE

C V PORNICHET
CANNES JEUNESSE

C N RUEIL MALMAISON
C O Y CHYEROIS

S R HAVRE

Y C TAMARIS

C N COUTAINVILLE

S N GRAU DU ROI

C C EDHEC

C V MARTIGUES

E VM FORT ST PIERRE
S RINBRETAGNE
STADE FRANCAIS

V G A ST MAUR VOILE
CV V F CHARLEVILL M
C V TOURAINE

CV BOUCLES SEINE

S R ILE NOIRMOUTIER

4/5

Points
94,5
91,7
91,7
91,2
89,7
86,6
86,1
84,5
83,3
78,8
75,0
73,1
70,0
68,8
68,4
68,0
66,7
64,3
63,6
61,0
57,2
57,1
53,7
50,6
50,3
50,0
50,0
49,5
48,1
44,1
43,5
42,9
429
41,7
41,4
40,3
40,0
39,9
37,5
36,8
35,4
34,1
32,1
31,8
30,0
30,0
30,0
29,8
28,7
25,0
25,0
23,8
23,3
22,1
21,4

Division
4
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Place n°club Nom Points Division

112 62015 CISPA CALAIS 21,4 4
114 29002 C N D'AUDIERNE 20,8 4
115 29023 CROCODILES L ELORN 20,0 4
116 35005 Y C ST LUNAIRE 18,2 4
117 10013 C V DU LAC D'ORIENT 15,5 4
118 33008 CV CAZAUXLAC 12,5 4
119 78025 Y.C.T. 11,1 4
119 59040 GRAVELINES PL. 11,1 4
121 44048 Y C DE LA BAULE 10,7 4
122 34906 MAIRIE DE PALAVAS 10,3 4
123 29038 C N D ARMORIQUE 8,3 4
124 53008 B N LA CHESNAIE 7,2 4
125 69025 GRAND LARGUE 7,1 4
126 22018 C N DE BINIC 6,5 4
127 44006 C N MOUTIERS 6,3 4
128 53002 A S CLPORTBRILLET 5,3 4
129 AN0O1  LES GLENANS 5,2 4
130 22017 Y C VAL ANDRE 4,2 4
131 22002 C N DE PLERIN 3,9 4
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